Key-type Selector Switch A165K G-43
P
u
sh
b
u
tt
o

ch
es
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Ordering as a Set
The model numbers used to order sets of Units are given in the following tables. One set comprises the Selector and Switch.
Solder Terminals
A165K-J (Rectangular) Models
IP65 Oil-resistant
A165K-A (Square) Models
IP65 Oil-resistant
Number of notches Output Reset method Key release position Model
2 notches SPDT Left A165K-J2ML-1
Right A165K-J2MR-1
Left and right A165K-J2M-1
Left A165K-J2AL-1
DPDT Left A165K-J2ML-2
Right A165K-J2MR-2
Left and right A165K-J2M-2
Left A165K-J2AL-2
3 notches DPDT Center A165K-J3MC-2
Right A165K-J3MR-2
Left A165K-J3ML-2
Left, right, and center A165K-J3M-2
Manual
Automatic
Manual
Automatic
Manual
Number of notches Output Reset method Key release position Model
2 notches SPDT Left A165K-A2ML-1
Right A165K-A2MR-1
Left and right A165K-A2M-1
Left A165K-A2AL-1
DPDT Left A165K-A2ML-2
Right A165K-A2MR-2
Left and right A165K-A2M-2
Left A165K-A2AL-2
3 notches DPDT Center A165K-A3MC-2
Right A165K-A3MR-2
Left A165K-A3ML-2
Left, right, and center A165K-A3M-2
Manual
Automatic
Manual
Automatic
Manual
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
G-46 Key-type Selector Switch A165K
A165K-T (Round) Models
IP65 Oil-resistant
Number of notches Output Reset method Key release position Model
2 notches SPDT Left A165K-T2ML-1
Right A165K-T2MR-1
Left and right A165K-T2M-1
Left A165K-T2AL-1
DPDT Left A165K-T2ML-2
Right A165K-T2MR-2
Left and right A165K-T2M-2
Left A165K-T2AL-2
3 notches DPDT Center A165K-T3MC-2
Right A165K-T3MR-2
Left A165K-T3ML-2
Left, right, and center A165K-T3M-2
Manual
Automatic
Manual
Automatic